
$1,477,777

209 CARLTON, PASADENA, CA, US, 91103
https://apogee-realestate.com

Nestled on one of Pa […]

• 7 beds
• 2 baths

• SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential

• Active

• 3314 sq ft

Basics
Category: Residential Type: SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 7 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Floors: 2, 2 floors

Area: 3314 sq ft Lot size: 11986, 11986 sq ft

Year built: 1888 Property Condition: Fixer,RepairsCosmetic

View: None County: Los Angeles

Building Details



Structure Type: House Water Source: Public

Architectural Style: Craftsman Lot Features: ZeroToOneUnitAcre,FrontYard

Sewer: PublicSewer Common Walls: NoCommonWalls

Construction Materials: RedwoodSiding Fencing: None

Foundation Details: Permanent,Raised Levels: Two

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: None Parking Features: Driveway,OnSite,OneSpace

Patio & Porch Features:
RearPorch,FrontPorch,Patio,Porch

Cooling: CentralAir

Fireplace Features: None Heating: Radiant

Interior Features:
Dumbwaiter,MultipleStaircases,AllBedroomsUp

Laundry Features:
WasherHookup,GasDryerHookup,LaundryRoom,Outside

Appliances: WaterHeater

Nearby Schools
High School District: Pasadena Unified

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: eHomes Listing Terms: Cash

Common Interest: None Community Features: StreetLights,Sidewalks

Attribution Contact: 323-385-5613


